
Information

Description:EMC/MAGNA 940 - 10 TUBE/23.03.2020
Bid invitation number:6300032344

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.05.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.05.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 23.03.2020 05:14:58

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
         4) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid.
         5) Supply to be done within 15 days from the date of release of Order.
         6) Only MAGNA brand should quote, other brands will not be accepted.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001812079035 MAGNA-940  00:00:00 10.000  TUB

Item long text:
MAGNA 940 RAPID REPAIR.
INSTANT REPAIR COMPOUND FOR FERROUS AND NON-FERROUS REPAIR.

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %



Information

Description:EMC/MAGNA 940 - 10 TUBE/23.03.2020
Bid invitation number:6300032344

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


